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AGENDA 
Source Water Protection and Watershed Management in 
Washoe County 

Team Meeting  
Date: February 15, 2018 
Time: 2 to 4 pm  

Where: Washoe County Central Conference Room  
 Building C     1001 E. 9th Street, Reno, Nevada 

1. Welcome, Sign In, Brief Introductions 

2. Program Update 

3. On-Line Viewer 

4. Source Water Protection Areas 

5. Actions and Management Strategies 

6. Next Steps  
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AGENDA 
Source Water Protection and Watershed Management in 
Washoe County 

Invited Stakeholders to Feb 15, 2018 Meeting 
Alicia Reban a.reban@nevadalandtrust.org 

Andy Gebhardt agebhardt@tmwa.com 

Andy Hummel ahummel@cityofsparks.us 

Birgit Henson Bhenson@ndep.nv.gov 

Bob Webb bwebb@washoecounty.us 

Cheryl Surface CSurface@washoecounty.us 

Chris Benedict cbenedict@washoecounty.us 

Chris Tolley Ctolley@tmrpa.org 

Chris Wessel cwessel@washoecounty.us 

Christi Cakiroglu christi@ktmb.org 

Christian Kropf ckropf@tmwa.com 

Christopher Peterson capeterson@washoecounty.us 

Claudia Hanson hansonc@reno.gov 

Elise Traywick otroutreach@ktmb.org 

Harold Dawson (Hal) hdawson@ndep.nv.gov 

Janelle Thomas thomasj@reno.gov 

Jeff Curtis Jeffry.curtis@stantec.com 

Jeremy Smith JSmith@tmrpa.org 

Jill Sutherland jill@rci-nv.com 

Jim English jenglish@washoecounty.us 

Jo Ann Kittrell jkittrell@dcnr.nv.gov 

John Enloe jenloe@tmwa.com 

Kara Steeland ksteeland@tmwa.com 

Karen Melby kmelby@cityofsparks.us 

Kerri Lanza lanzak@reno.gov 

Kim Borgzinner kborgzinner@ndep.nv.gov 

Kirk Peterson kirk@spbutilityservices.com 

Lynn Zonge lynn@rci-nv.com 

Mark Erwin merwin@washoeschools.net 

Mickey Hazelwood mhazelwood@tnc.org 

Mojra Hauenstein Mhauenstein@washoecounty.us 

Patricia Tierney otreducator@ktmb.org 

Robert Charpentier rcharpentier@tmwa.com 

Ryan Bird birdr@reno.gov 

Samantha Thompson sthompson@dcnr.nv.us 

Terri Svetich terri.svetich@stantec.com 

Theresa Jones jonest@reno.gov 

Toby Ebens tebens@cityofsparks.us 

Tyler Smith tsmith@tmrpa.org 

Tyler Thew TThew@dot.nv.gov 

Vahid Behmaram vbehmaram@washoecounty.us 

Walt West wwest@washoecounty.us 

Wesley S Rubio WRubio@washoecounty.us 

Zack Blumberg zblumberg@dot.state.nv.us 

 


